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1982 CSR Twin

PARTS LIST
CYLINDER/PISTONS

ITEM NAME

CYLINDER-ENGINE (Ref # 11005)
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 11009)
PISTON,STD (Ref # 13001)
PIN-PISTON (Ref # 13002)

RING SET,PISTON (Ref # 13008)
RING SET,0.040'0.S (Ref # 13024)
RING SET,0.020'0.S (Ref # 13025)
PISTON,1.00 O/S (Ref # 13027)
PISTON,0.50 O/S (Ref # 13029)
BOLT, HEX HEAD, 6X34 (Ref # 92001)
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015)

CIRCLIP PISTON PIN (Ref # 92033)
PIN,DOWEL (Ref # 92043)

"O" RING (Ref # 92055)

"O" RING (Ref # 92055A)

PART NUMBER

11005-1158
11009-042
13001-1086
13002-031
13008-055
13024-059
13025-059
13027-1038
13029-1039
92003-159
92015-1078
92036-008
92042-039
92055-081
92055-094
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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